Winona Sportsmen's Club

Monday Trap League Scores
Week:1

Team Scores

Lakeview Drive Inn
Mainstream 1

Todd's Refrigeration
Mainstream 2

Rossin Construction

Two Dogs

Stonewall Creek

RiverCity MFG & Machine Co.
Chester Pozanc Trucking
Andy's Orphans

Bonnie Rae's

Petersen Firearms
Merchants

Scott Builders

Ryan Windows and Siding
VFW Joint Chiefs of Staff
DCM Tech

VFW Top Gun

Rockie Hill Bison

Kendell Lumber - Rollingstone

Keen Clay Busters

Week HC Yd Overall

4/30/18

226
222
217
216
213
206
206
201
201
201
200
200
195
194
193
189
186
180
180
174
141

22
23
25
24
25
25
24
21
23
22
22
18
21
21
21
20
18
21
20
22
18

226
222
217
216
213
206
206
201
201
201
200
200
195
194
193
189
186
180
180
174
141

Top Guns
Jr. Pozanc 49/50 @ 20 yds
Tom Rossin 48/50 @ 25 yds
Scott Messenger 48/50 @ 24 yds
Jr. Pozanc 48/50 @ 23 yds
Gary Lee 48/50 @ 22 yds
Lyle Fritz 48/50 @ 22 yds

25 Straight

Scott Messenger @ 24 yds

Nick Johnson @ 18 yds
Gary Lee @ 16 yds
Jeff Stingl @ 16 yds
Jr. Pozanc @ 16 yds
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