## Winona Sportsmen's Club Monday Trap League Scores

Week: 1 4/30/18

	-	-			
<u>Team Scores</u>	Week HC Yd Overall		Top Guns		
Lakeview Drive Inn	226	22	226	Jr. Pozanc	49/50 @ 20 yds
Mainstream 1	222	23	222		48/50 @ 25 yds 48/50 @ 24 yds
Todd's Refrigeration	217	25	217	Jr. Pozanc	48/50 @ 23 yds
Mainstream 2	216	24	216	Gary Lee	48/50 @ 22 yds
Rossin Construction	213	25	213	Lyle Fritz	48/50 @ 22 yds
Two Dogs	206	25	206	25.61	- * - 1- 1
Stonewall Creek	206	24	206	25 Stra Scott Messenger Nick Johnson Gary Lee Jeff Stingl Jr. Pozanc	_
RiverCity MFG & Machine Co.	201	21	201		@ 24 yds @ 18 yds
Chester Pozanc Trucking	201	23	201		@ 16 yds
Andy's Orphans	201	22	201		@ 16 yds
Bonnie Rae's	200	22	200		@ 16 yds
Petersen Firearms	200	18	200		
Merchants	195	21	195		
Scott Builders	194	21	194		
Ryan Windows and Siding	193	21	193		
VFW Joint Chiefs of Staff	189	20	189		
DCM Tech	186	18	186		
VFW Top Gun	180	21	180		
Rockie Hill Bison	180	20	180		
Kendell Lumber - Rollingstone	174	22	174		
Keen Clay Busters	141	18	141		

## Winona Sportsmen's Club Monday Trap League Scores

Week: 1 4/30/18